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

- Private outdoor area- 2 Bedrooms- 1 Washroom- Laundry in suite- Fridge and Stove 

mailto:5b9254acc6d037dbbcbb00b452c7cd03@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8cf08cd3b55335db9f10feb60d68a628@hous.craigslist.org
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- Large living room- 1 Driveway parking space, This home is nearby to elementary schools, shops and parks. 

New photos coming soon! No pets. No smoking, $1550/month + utilities, Available right away. (604) 504-7368 

$1,595 / 2br - Basement Suite in Clearbrook (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: May Be Considered w/Approval, No Smoking 

Utilities: Tenant to pay 40% (Wifi & Cable Not Included), Available: Now, One Year Lease Required 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, Welcome home to this great 2 bedroom, 1 

bathroom basement suite nestled in the heart of Clearbrook. Boasting a fresh makeover with new flooring and 

paint throughout, and an updated bathroom, this like-new residence exudes modern charm. Enjoy the 

convenience of off-street parking and your own separate laundry facilities. Step outside to a shared yard 

perfect for relaxing or entertaining. Don't miss out on this opportunity to live in style and comfort in a prime 

location. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “32037 Debreen Crescent BSMT, Abbotsford” 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite for Rent (Abbotsford / Aldergrove) 
2 bedroom and 1 bath basement suite for rent with separate entrance located in new neighbourhood near the 

Station Rd area. $1600/month for all utilities included as well as high speed wifi, full HD cable and laundry 

(once a week). Available as of July 1/2024. Please email me a little bit about yourself, number of people that 

will be occupying the suite and phone number for scheduled viewing. Amenities close by:- Bus Stop- FreshCo 

Supermarket- Gas station- Very close to Fraser Highway. No smoking or pets. Work letter and references 

required, 1 year minimum lease required, Damage deposit required. 

6f517ad0c4a437d8bebd65eb647f17f2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - Sweet Suite (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: May Be Considered, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 30% 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Location, Location, Location! Walk to all levels of school from this above ground suite. 2 bedrooms and 1 

bathroom with a walk-in shower. A pet would be considered. Fenced yard shared with upper couple. Off-street 

parking. Fridge, stove + dishwasher, shared laundry. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 to book a 

viewing. Reference the address: “3404 Townline Road, Abbotsford” 

$1,650 / 2br - 1249ft2 - 2 Bedroom basement (Abbotsford) 
-2 bedroom -1 washroom -walk in closet -big spacious bedrooms -large family room and kitchen 

-private home in lane way of 3 homes-1 parking-laundry can be discussed upon rental 

*****TEXT ONLY***** (604) 217-6262 

$1,750 / 2br - 2 bed 1 bath basement (Abbotsford BC) 
2 Bedroom 1 bath basement for rent central Abbotsford, Nearby walking distance to bus stop, elementary 

school, Sikh Temple. Nearby Seven Oaks Mall, NO smoking/vaping, NO pets, Wifi + utilities available, Laundry 

mailto:6f517ad0c4a437d8bebd65eb647f17f2@hous.craigslist.org
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Available, Separate Entry, Street parking, Proof of Employment required, Minimum of 1 year lease. (604) 781-

3779 

$1,750 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful basement suite available. Walking distance to Gurdwara Kalgidhar Darbar Sahib and The Church of 

Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints. - internet included- all utilities included - washer included. (604) 853-2113 

$1,780 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Spacious 2 bdrm Suite [Ground Floor] (Abbotsford) 
*One bdrm with a extra large room , could be a bedroom , work place /office , *one bathroom 
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
Available as of July 1 or Aug 1 2024. Looking for a long term tenant at The Crossing in Abbotsford. 9' ceilings 

with an Open Design. Granite Countertops Gourmet Kitchen with Breakfast Bar. Living/Dining room next to 

sundeck. There is 4 piece bathroom with tiled backsplash and Laundry in the unit. One Secure underground 

parking stall and convenient Visitor Parking near the front door. No smoking or pets. 1 year minimum lease 

required- References: previous landlords and employment - Proof of income- 1/2 month rent for security 

deposit- Proof of tenants insurance- Who will be on the lease (Max 2) - $150 move-in (strata bylaw) - No 

smoking or vaping of any kind. 

d4e68d937cd2339888eef55f9ab403a8@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 Bedroom + Den Full House in Central Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom + Den full house and large yard in Central Abbotsford (Marshall/Mckenzie), Central location, 

located on bus route (bus stop at front doorstep) and walking distance to groceries, elementary school and 

leisure. Yes it’s still available, messages will be ignored. Please inquire with a proper inquiry. (Source of 

income, amount of people intended to live there). Applicants subject to reference and credit check, No 

smoking indoors, Pets will be considered subject to a pet deposit (please note yard is not fenced), Additional 

photos will be posted shortly, Available July 1st, 1800 + utilities. 

d970d9f0cda43b7ab49e95ba5bd04d4b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 1br - 694ft2 - Beautiful 1 Bedroom, 1 bath and 1 Den 
apartment (Abbotsford) 
$1,850/month includes hot water, garbage, and sewer. Other utilities not included. Condo available August 

15th, 2024 (Flexible with dates). Condo consists of 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom and 1 den. Current tenant leaving 

July 31st. ** COMES UNFURNISHED** **Minimum 1 year lease**, 694 sq ft. Stainless steel refrigerator, 

dishwasher, and microwave included. Washer and dryer included. Underground parking. Underground 

storage.Mail locker. Rec room and gym on main floor. (236) 999-1001 

$1,900 / 2br - 900ft2 - Abbotsford 2 bedroom condo (33407 Tessaro Crescent) 
NAI Goddard and Smith Property Management Division, 2 bedroom, 2 full bath condo by Five Corners. 

In suite laundry room. Gas fire place. Hot water and Gas included. Hydro extra. Quiet, well maintained 

building. Under ground parking for 1, Move in fee. No smoking no pets. 1 year lease, references and credit 

check. please respond with brief introduction and contact number. (604) 534-7974 ext. 214 

$2,050 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 bedroom coach house suite (Abbotsford) 
Have it all! Country living in the city! Brand new 1 bedroom coach house suite on pretty ½ acre property in a 

quiet, private neighbourhood. Close to freeway, Abbotsford Airport and High Street Shopping Centre. Available 

June 15, 2024. Well-kept home and property backing onto ALR. Lots of natural light, spacious mud room entry 

mailto:d4e68d937cd2339888eef55f9ab403a8@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d970d9f0cda43b7ab49e95ba5bd04d4b@hous.craigslist.org


 
 

8   

   

with storage, in suite laundry, gas fireplace and air conditioning. Rent is $2050 per month + utilities + damage 

deposit. Nonsmoker, no pets. Employment verification and references required. 

75fd829fd599393fbc44f179b11b1baa@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,400 / 2br - 1500ft2 - Upper suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom plus den /washer and dryer. Upper floor in our house. Landlords live below suite. This is only 

suitable for 1 or 2 persons. No pets and no smoking on premises. Quite neighbourhood in the country in west 

Abbotsford. Utilities included. Rent negotiable for the right tenant. Available now. (604) 856-6126 

$2,550 / 3br - Updated East Abbotsford Upper Home (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 3, Bathrooms: 1.5, Pets: Allowed w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 65% 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

This spacious 3-bedroom, 1.5-bathroom upper home offers a warm welcome with a large entryway and 
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